N

7 & A

N -
<4

= a1

N

December 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

9:30 Work Out Warm Up—AR

10:00 Holiday Tree Trimming-200 LV
12:15 Karaoke-SR

1:00 Bible Study W/Bob—C

1:30 Afternoon Movie-AR

1:30 Manicures-AR

2

9:30 Music & Motion Exercises-
AR

10:00 Holiday Tree Trimming-AR
12:15 Word in Word-SR

1:30 Dance Party with Friends-

3

9:30 Scenic Ride-Bus

10:00 Bowling-SR

12:15 Catch Phrase-SR

1:30 Resident Council Mtg.-SR
2:00 Nutrition Meeting-SR

4

9:30 Scenic Ride-Bus

10:00 Tabletop Volleyball-AR
12:15 Letter Dice-AR

1:00 Holiday Tree Trimming-100
Lv

2:15 Finish The Phrase-SR

5 Pretzel Sale

9:30 Balloon Bopping-AR
10:15 Hangman-SR

12:15 Over Under-SR

1:30 Feed the Dog-SR

1:30 Brain Health Bingo with

6

9:15 Coffee Clutch--AR

10:00 Morning Bingo-AR
12:15 Bean Bag Buckets-AR
1:30 South Pacific Island
Dancers Christmas Show-ILDR

9:15 News and Views--AR

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers—RR
10:30 Bottle Ring Toss-AR

12:15 Remembering Pearl Harbor-AR
1:30 Candy Bingo-AR

1:30 Gospel Service-C

2:30 Table Games-AR

3:00 Letter Dice-AR

2:30 Scenic Ride-Bus ALDR . . A : y ; Bayada-ILDR . : i

ggg E:g(l;ettt?glllaigls\séAR i:go Well Wishes for Nurse Irene- IZ(:.zgr\‘I(Ijr_guRal Vacation to ggg bSF\gcsl(tftC‘i:Pi:c%-AR 12:30 Scen’ic_Ride-B’us ggg E'i‘::ggeal?-lg:‘{n AR

O A caroersiion | 5100 Washers-AR 500 Tabletop Soccer AR | G0 (hristmascaralewith | 500 Corn HolesAR | 6:00 Horse RacingAR
: 6:00 Drop Cup Game-AR 6:00 Bingo For Fun--AR Parish-ILDR 6:00 Catch Phrase-AR

8 9 10 11 12 13

9:30 Work Out Warm Up—AR
10:00 Ugly Sweater Crafts-AR
12:15 What Would You Do-AR
1:00 Bible Study W/Bob—C
1:30 Inter-Generational Holiday
Dance Party with WMS Builders
Club-ILDR

3:00 Aroma Therapy-AR

5:00 Shuffle Toss-AR

6:00 Family Feud-AR

9:30 Music & Motion Exercises-

SR

10:15 Remembering the Good
Old Days Discussion-SR

12:15 Finish the Phrase-AR
1:30 Holiday Tea Party-ALDR
3:00 Football Toss-AR

5:00 Lucky Dog-AR

6:00 High Low-AR

9:30 Scenic Ride-Bus

10:00 Bingo Social with Patient
Care Hospice-AR

12:15 Tabletop Bowling-AR
1:30 Afternoon Movie-AR

1:30 Manicures-AR

3:00 Chair Zumba-AR

5:00 Football Dice-AR

6:00 Bingo for Fun-AR

9:30 Sharing Stories-AR
10:00 Frisbee Slam-AR
10:00 Episcapol Service-C
12:15 Remember When-AR
1:30 Philly Senior Stage-A
Christmas Carol-ILDR

3:00 Let’s Stretch-AR

5:00 Ring Toss-AR

6:00 You Be The Judge-AR

9:30 Call Out the Answer-SR

10:15 Holiday Sing a Long with Life
Styles Supports-SR

12:15 Brain Games

1:30 Ugly Sweater Dance Party with
Johnny Bones-ALDR

3:00 Dice Games-AR

5:00 Mat Splat-AR

6:30 Intergenerational Christmas
ICl-alz;rgling with Deep Roots School-

9:15 Coffee Clutch--AR
10:00 Word in Word-AR
10:45 Washers-AR

12:15 Arcade Speedball-AR
1:30 Bingo-AR

3:00 Family Feud-AR

5:00 Ax Throwing-AR

6:00 Let’s Play Cards-AR

14 1° Day of Hanukkah!!"J

9:15 News and Views--AR

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers—RR
10:30 Bean Bag Bullseye-AR
12:15 Remember When-AR
1:30 Holiday Performance by
Dance Inc.-ILDR

3:00 Target Toss-AR

15 2" Day of Hanukkah!/

9:30 Work Out Warm Up—AR
10:00 Sharing Holiday Stories-AR
12:15 Shuffle Toss-AR

1:00 Bible Study W/Bob—C

1:30 Holiday Sing a Long w/ Fran -
ALDR

3:00 Folding Clothes - AR

5:00 Staking Cup Snowball Toss-AR
6:00 Holiday Light Tour-Bus

16 3" Day of Hanukkah {2}

10:00 Ann Mullen Middle School
Holiday Choir Performance-SR
12:15 Word in Word-SR

1:30 Afternoon Movie-SR

1:30 Manicures-SR

3:00 Virtual Vacation to New
England-SR

5:00 Tabletop Bowling-AR

6:00 Left, Right, Center-AR

17 4 Day of Hanukkah '

10:00 Bowling-SR

12:15 YouTube Christmas Music-SR
1:30 Cardinal Village Holiday Show-
ILDR

3:00 Washers-SR

5:00 Horse Racing Game-AR

6:00 Bingo For Fun--AR

18 5" Day of Hanukkah '/

9:30 Scenic Ride-Bus

10:00 Crafts with Laura from NJ
Hospice-AR

12:15 Bottle Ring Toss-SR

1:30 Yahtzee-SR

2:15 Table Games-SR

3:00 Let’s Stretch-AR

5:00 Corn Hole-AR

19 6" Day of Hanukkah i

Pretzel Sale

9:30 Balloon Bo;l)(ping-AR
10:00 Cookie Baking-SR
12:15 Holiday Trivia-SR

1:30 Christmas Movie-SR
3:00 High Low-SR

5:00 Drop Cup Challenge-AR
6:45 CV Angels Choir Holiday
Performance-ILDR

20 7" Day of Hanukkah Y

9:15 Coffee Clutch--AR

10:00 Flickin Chicken-AR

10:45 What Would You Do-AR
12:15 Bingo-AR

1:30 Love Covers Ministry Church
Services-AR

3:00 Plinko-AR

5:00 Basketball-AR

6:00 Lucky Dog-AR

21 8t Day of Hanukkah "/

9:15 News and Views--AR

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers—RR
}\%:30 Pin the Nose on Rudolph-
12:15 Name 3-AR

1:30 Candy Bingo-AR

2:30 Horseshoes-AR

3:00 Riddles In A Jar-AR

22

9:30 Work Out Warm Up—AR
10:15 Do You Recall-SR

12:15 Pipe Ball-SR

1:00 Bible Study W/Bob—C
1:30 Afternoon Movie-SR
1:30 Manicures-SR

2:30 Scenic Ride-Bus

3:00 Name That Tune-AR

5:00 Frisbee Slam-AR

6:00 Whack A Grinch-AR

23

9:30 Music & Motion Exercises-SR
10:00 Catholic Mass-C

10:15 Outburst-SR

12:15 Target Toss-SR

1:30 Reindeer Games-SR

2:30 Holiday Story Time-SR

5:00 Honeycomb Hockey-AR

6:00 Football Dice-AR

24

9:30 Finish the Phrase-AR
10:00 Bowling-SR

12:15 Christmas Trivia-SR
1:30 Snowball Toss-SR

28 3" Day of Kwanzaa

9:15 News and Views--AR w

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers—RR
10:30 Tabletop Volleyball-AR
12:15 Brain Games-AR

1:30 Candy Bingo-AR

2:30 Finish the Phrase-AR

3:00 Plinko-AR

29 4% Day of Kwanzaa

9:30 Work Out Warm Up—SR
10:00 You Be the Judge-SR
12:15 Kraken-SR

1:00 Bible Study W/Bob—C
1:30 Afternoon Movie-SR
1:30 Manicures-SR

3:00 Call Out the Answer-SR
5:00 Corn Hole-AR

6:00 Tabletop Bowling-AR

i

30 5" Day of Kwanzaa

9:30 Music & Motion Exercises-AR
10:00 Trivia Time-AR

10:30 Name 3-AR

12:15 Frisbee Slam-SR

1:30 Karaoke-SR

2:30 Dice Games-SR

5:00 Cone Zone-AR

6:00 Over Under-AR

31 6™ Day of Kwanzaa

Birthday Dinner

2:15 Reading the Night Before
9:30 Scenic Ride-Bus
10:15 Bowling-SR

Christmas-SR

12:15 Table Games-AR

g.:30 Making New Year’s Resolutions-
R

2:30 Shuffle Toss-SR
00 Hangman-SR

3:
5:00 Bean Bag Buckets-AR
7:00 New Year’s Eve Celebration-ILDR

~

~~

-~

e _ A

‘:(_ =

25 Merry Christmas

9:30 Hot Chocolate and @
Sharing Stories with Friends-AR
10:15 Christmas Word in Word-
AR

1:00 Christmas Bingo-AR

2:00 Christmas Karaoke-AR

26 1%t Day of Kwanzaa
9:30 Balloon Bopping-AR

Y

10:00 Famous Faces Trivia-SR
10:45 What Would You Do-SR
12:15 Horse Racing-SR

1:30 Creative Painting-SR
3:00 Penny Ante-SR

5:00 Kraken-AR

6:00 Lucky Dog-AR

27 2" Day of Kwanzaa

9:15 Coffee Clutch--AR

10:00 Feed the Pig-AR

10:45 Finish the Phrase-AR
12:15 Letter Dice-AR

1:30 Bingo-AR

3:00 What’s in Ned’s Head-AR
5:00 Cone Zone-AR

6:00 Arcade Speedball-AR

i




